Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Peter Wahlberg

2 Rasmus Schedin

3 Anders Gorlin

4 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

5 Jan Lindstréom

6 Alexander Princis

7 Stefan Borg

7 Ronnie Lundgren

9 Staffan Sdderlund

10 Krister Magnusson

10 Peter Wiklund

12 Sture Nordblom

Klass B

1 Roger Blomqgvist

2 Michael Hakansson

3 Stig Lantz

4 Jakob Noreland

5 Bernt Gustavsson

5 Andreas Ravetti

7 Anders Schedin

8 Moshe Arad

8 Mikael Richtnér

10  Ake Berg

11 Tony Strémberg

12 Lars Ake Holgersson

13 Tyko Gustavsson

14 Sture Molin

15 Daniel Ekstrém

16 Anders Jakobsson

Klass C

1 Kennet Fosshaug

2 Eva Elfstrand

3 Arne Andersson

4 Lennart Ekbéack

den 2 juni 2011

Resultatlista

NT, Cup Stockholm 4

Nationell tAvling den 29 maj 2011
Spelplats: Ersta MGK Filt

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Mjolby BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Mjolby BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Tyresd BGK
Vasby BGK

Ersta MGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Uppsala BGK
Strangnas BGK
Mjoélby BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK

BGK VK-78
Norrtélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Véasby BGK

BGK VK-78

Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

S1

31
36
34
35

38
38
40
43
34
33
36
43

33
39
42
35
42
41
37
39
42
43
42
46
47
42
49
50

38
44
45
41

S2

32
30
32
33

32
35
34
31
41
43
40
46

32
34
34
41
35
36
43
42
39
40
44
44
44
50
48
49

40
39
40
45

63
66
66
68

70
73
74
74
75
76
76
89

65
73
76
76
77
77
80
81
81
83
86
90
91
92
97
99

78
83
85
86

Snitt

31,5
33,0
33,0
34,0

35,0
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,5
38,0
38,0
44,5

32,5
36,5
38,0
38,0
38,5
38,5
40,0
40,5
40,5
41,5
43,0
45,0
45,5
46,0
48,5
49,5

39,0
41,5
42,5
43,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

4 Reine Hansson

6 Eva-Lena Lundin

8 Tim Dickman

9 Martin Holmlund

9 Jan Kilstrom

11 Benno Pedersen

12 Lars Abrahamsson

12 Mohammad Mousavi

14 Anders Ohman

15 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

16 Lars-Erik Lundgren

17 Egon Mikkelsen

18 Bengt Holgersson

Klass D

1 Sara Andersson

2 Jan Eriksson

3 Peter Elfvén

4 Thomas Lindeborg

5 Thomas Suominen

6 Mikael Bostrém

7 Anette Holgersson

8 Johan Lonnroth

9 Per-Ake Berg

10 John Johansson

13 Torbjorn Attermo

14 Lars Ekstréom

14 Cecilia Ottosson

15 Jan Lonnroth

den 2 juni 2011

Klubb

Tyresd BGK

Solna BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Enkopings BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Solha BGK

Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Haninge BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Stockholms BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Ersta MGK
Enkdpings BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Ersta MGK

S1

44
44
55
50
47
52
54
41
46
54

54
61
63

44
47
49
44
53
47
52
51
48
52
57
53
59
70

S2

42
44
35
41
44
42
41
54
53
51

58
53
52

43
43
43
49
43
53
51
53
59
57
61
71
65
67

86
88
90
91
91
94
95
95
99
105

112
114
115

87
90
92
93
96
100
103
104
107
109
118
124
124
137

Snitt

43,0
44,0
45,0
45,5
45,5
47,0
47,5
47,5
49,5
52,5

56,0
57,0
57,5

43,5
45,0
46,0
46,5
48,0
50,0
51,5
52,0
53,5
54,5
59,0
62,0
62,0
68,5

Sida

2

av



